LES FOULEES DU PONT D'AMOUR - LENS

dim 22-avril 2018 11 km
l 1 1596 CHEVALIER Benoit TCDM 0:38:08 17.31 03:28 SM 1 I
2 1506 DUFRANE Cyril OBJ 0:40:19 16.37 03:40 V1 1
3 1733 DRUGMAND Julien GROUPE GOBERT R 0:40:42 16.22 03:42 SM 2
4 1576 THIBEAU Maxime / 0:41:04 16.08 03:44 SM 3
5 1701 SOUDANT Nicolas LES AMIS JOGGEU 0:41:59 15.73 03:49 SM 4
6 1725 CAILLEAU Benjamin TORTUES MESLINO 0:42:07 15.67 03:50 SM 5
7 1677 ASSOULI Stephane TRAIL BRETON 0:42:32 15,52 03:52 SM 6
8 1757 ROTONDO Loris LOLO TEAM 0:42:44 15.45 03:54 SM 7
9 1631 CREER Geoffrey LES CHINCHINS 0:44:08 1496 04:01 SM 8
10 1646 MAHIEU Jose OBJ 0:44:32 14.82 04:03 V2 1
11 1626 MEGRET Thomas DS 0:44:54 14.7 04:05 SM 9
12 1581 BASTIEN Jimmy GRINCHCLUB 0:44:55 14.7 04:05 SM 10
13 1753 COLLIER Daniel 0:45:28 14.52 04:08 V2 2
14 1672 PIERAERT Kevin 0:45:32 14.49 04:09 SM 11
15 1654 DIEU Michael COTI 0:45:42 14.45 04:10 V1 2
16 1734 DRUGMAND lJulien 0:45:52 14.39 04:11 SM 12
17 1764 PIERMAN Cyril 0:45:57 1437 04:11 SM 13
18 1674 HEULERS Thierry RC PEISSANT 0:45:59 14.36 04:11 V2 3
19 1664 VERMEULEN Manoel oBJ 0:46:05 14.32 04:12 V1 3
20 1765 MATHOREL Jean Michel 0:46:22 14.24 04:13 V2 4
21 1608 LHEUREUX Guillaume 0:46:42 14.13 04:15 SM 14
22 1612 BAY Mathieu 0:47:02 14.04 04:17 SM 15
23 1566 SOHNLE Erich TORTUES MESLINO 0:47:13 1398 04:18 SM 16
24 1539 MIMMO Jean-Michel LES AMIS JOGGEU 0:47:17 1396 04:18 V1 4
25 1511 POTTIEZ Philippe VERTIGO 0:47:31 13.89 04:20 V2 5
26 1504 DELEM Benoit TORTUES MESLINO 0:47:36 13.87 04:20 SM 17
27 1534 PEETERS Frédéric 0:47:41 13.84 04:21 SM 18
28 1700 MOINE Loic DS RUNNING 0:47:46 13.82 04:21 EM 1
29 1671 PIERAERT Guy ATHOIS D'COURIR 0:47:54 13.78 04:22 V2 6
30 1605 FROMONT Thierry SPIBO 0:48:01 13.75 04:22 V2 7
31 1555 ANSCIAUX Benjamin LES AMIS JOGGEU 0:48:16 13.67 04:24 SM 19
32 1756 FRECOURT Xavier 0:48:21 13.65 04:24 V1 5
33 1548 LORIMIER Herold VERTIGO 0:48:35 13.59 04:25 V1 6
34 1594 VANDENBERGHE Olivier VERTIGO 0:48:42 1355 04:26 V1 7
35 1624 GOSSART Serge FER 0:48:45 13.54 04:26 V2 8
36 1559 DUBUISSON Francis J.C.BAUDOUR 0:49:04 13.45 04:28 V2 9
37 1740 BRICHAUT Olivier 0:49:18 13.39 04:29 V1 8
38 1651 LECOMTE Christophe LES AMIS JOGGEU 0:49:23 13.37 04:30 SM 20
39 1603 DUDOME Fabien CC RUNNING TEAM 0:49:25 13.36 04:30 V2 10
40 1683 MONNIER Olivier 0:49:34 13.32 04:31 V2 11
41 1535 DELAERE Ronald SPIBO 0:49:37 1331 04:31 V2 12
42 1621 TRICOT Geoffrey 0:49:43 13.28 04:32 SM 21
43 1512 GARIN Vincent 0:49:54 13.23 04:33 SM 22
44 1645 HERMANS Mathieu LES CHINCHINS 0:49:55 13.23 04:33 SM 23
45 1732 STELLEMAN Gregory 0:50:16 13.13 04:35 SM 24
46 1545 TREVISAN Patrick OSGA 0:50:33 13.06 04:36 V3 1
47 1744 DEMOUSTIER Christian VERTIGO 0:50:34 13.05 04:36 V3 2

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

Team VERTIGO
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1699
1570
1648
1630
1682
1552
1705
1524
1680
1695
1712
1663
1742
1614
1692
1693
1609
1655
1686
1575
1607
1707
1758
1546
1639
1729
1702
1633
1586
1617
1640
1703
1523
1716
1728
1762
1694
1743
1519
1537
1710
1673
1585
1723
1606
1638
1567
1569
1627

BRUNO Davide
BAUWENS Marcel
DAULIE Louis
FLAMMNIA Jean Baptiste
PIERRET Stephane
LENOIR Robin
BATTARD Vincent
BARDIAUX Brian
MOEYAERT Vncent
JACQUEMIN Jordan
ALLAERT Anthime
VILAIN Yannic
DEROOSE David
COTILS Michel
BOUILLON Hugues
CALI Filippo

PARISIS Marie Christine
BIENFAIT Kvein
LOPEZ Emmanuel
BARBERA Gilles
PRAGON Nicolas
BELFIORE Alessandro
BOSSIROY Renaud
DAME Jean-Marie

VANPUYENBROECK Emmanuel

ETIENNE Joel
DEMYTER Laurence
DISRAZIO Donato
SANNA Fabrizio
PIRET Paul

DE REYS Frederic
RYCKAERT Alain
GOSSART William
DEVOS Franck
MANET Pierre
CAPIEAU Rodolphe
COLLUR Angelo
MALBECQ Julien
DELEM Pascale
PETINI Maurizio
DELAUNOIS David
DEBRICHY Bertrand
ROSSI Stefano Davide
BLANCHART Nicolas
NIS Daniel

DUCOBU Denis
OVERTUS Benoit
PELAEZ-OLIVA Frederic
BRETRAND Bruno

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

LES AMIS JOGGEU
JC BAUDOUR

TORTUES MESLINO
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO
JT BESONRIEUX
OBJ

OBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES TORTUES MES
LES AMIS JOGGEU

0OBJ

LES AMIS JOGGEU
ACLO/BIB

COoTI
LOTOCLUBSANSBEN
LES AMIS JOGGEU
RUN YES OF COUR
LES CHAISES COU

TORTUES MESLINO

TORTUES
TORTUES MESLINO
JCBAUDOUR

LES AMIS JOGGEU
FC CASTEAU

LES TORTUES MES
FER
LES AMIS JOGGEU

LES AMIS JOGGEU

TORTUES MESLINO
SANS

FER
NEANT
NEANT
TORTUES MESLINO

Team VERTIGO

0:50:42
0:50:42
0:50:44
0:50:51
0:51:05
0:51:18
0:51:19
0:51:20
0:51:21
0:51:22
0:51:22
0:51:23
0:51:31
0:51:34
0:51:45
0:52:03
0:52:03
0:52:05
0:52:19
0:52:28
0:52:32
0:52:35
0:52:45
0:52:47
0:52:48
0:52:51
0:52:51
0:53:04
0:53:05
0:53:07
0:53:12
0:53:14
0:53:25
0:53:29
0:53:34
0:53:40
0:53:42
0:53:43
0:53:48
0:53:48
0:53:54
0:54:11
0:54:17
0:54:18
0:54:28
0:54:35
0:54:41
0:54:43
0:54:57

13.02
13.02
13.01
12.98
12.92
12.87
12.86
12.86
12.86
12.85
12.85
12.85
12.82
12.8
12.75
12.68
12.68
12.67
12.62
12.58
12.57
12.55
12.51
12.51
12.5
12.49
12.49
12.44
12.44
12.43
12.41
12.4
12.36
12.34
12.32
12.3
12.29
12.29
12.27
12.27
12.25
12.18
12.16
12.16
12.12
12.09
12.07
12.07
12.01

04:37
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
04:59
05:00

V1
V2
SM
SM
V1
SM
V2
V1
V1
SM
SM
V1

V2
SM
V1
A3
SM
V2
SM
SM
SM
V1
V2
SM
SM
SD
V2
V1
V3
SM
V1
EM
V1
SM
V2
SM
SM
A2
V2
V1
V1
SM
SM
V2
V1
V3
V1
SM

13
25
26
10
27
14
11
12
28
29
13

15
30
14

31
16
32
33
34
15
17
35
36

18
16

37
17

18
38
19
39
40

20
19
20
41
42
21
21

22
43
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

1554
1625
1527
1615
1722
1561
1713
1731
1530
1772
1517
1727
1685
1658
1751
1650
1509
1773
1628
1678
1709
1736
1711
1696
1544
1774
1649
1619
1595
1665
1769
1578
1721
1618
1536
1549
1676
1580
1547
1741
1583
1763
1644
1515
1556
1714
1542
1749
1557

THOMAS Genevieve
MEGRET Patrice
PATER Erwin
CHAPUIS Fabien
GILMANT Cedric
TRAINA Thomas
TANGHE Florine
COINNE Philippe
LECLERCQ Véronique
DE HENUN Fabian
JORION Michael
DROUET Noemie
TONERO Fabio

DIERICKX VISSCHERS Olivier

GOSSUIN Yves
GOUILLEUX Didier
BLEUSSE Christian
DUMONT Christophe
VINCENT Veronique
MURAILLE Sebastien
TANNIER Tommy
DUSSART Xavier
THIEBAUT Veronique
BAILLY Francois
LHOSTTE Jean-Pierre
CIETARD Laurent

DE FABRIZIO Alfonsina
DUBOISDENDIEN Noel
WINDOL Magali
VANDEN BOSSCHE Eric
DESCHUYTENEER Vincent
DENIS Théo
MARNEFFE Catherine
MANGANO Nino
DELAERE Cedric
BEAUVOIS Cécile
GOUDIJI Cedrick
WAUQUIER Sylvie
SURMONT Jean Pol
ELKACEM Abdellah
JOPART Lauriane
DELFAICIERE Coline
REUSE Charles
BAUGNIES Valerie
ROBIQUET Juliette
MOUTTON David
PETINI Carlo

BULTEZ Francois
CORDIER Emile

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

VERTIGO

ECLATES PERUWEL
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

PRFM

LES TORTUES MES
OB

LES AMIS JOGGEU
VERTIGO
LOTOCLUBSANSBEN
VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
TRIATH

THIBEAU RUNNING

VERTIGO
SILLY RUNNER

TRIATH

LES AMIS JOGGEU
MEMORIAL MATHIE
TORTUES MESLINO
NITRODUR

DOUR SPORT
VERTIGO

SPIBO
VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES LENSOIS

JCBAUDOUR
TORTUES MESLINO
VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
SANS

Team VERTIGO

0:55:09
0:55:16
0:55:18
0:55:20
0:55:28
0:55:28
0:55:32
0:55:34
0:55:38
0:55:40
0:56:03
0:56:06
0:56:29
0:56:41
0:56:50
0:56:50
0:56:59
0:57:03
0:57:04
0:57:09
0:57:17
0:57:20
0:57:24
0:57:31
0:57:33
0:57:35
0:57:37
0:57:39
0:57:54
0:57:56
0:58:07
0:58:30
0:58:31
0:58:39
0:58:44
0:58:53
0:59:00
0:59:06
0:59:09
0:59:57
0:59:59
0:59:59
1:00:27
1:00:28
1:00:37
1:00:48
1:00:50
1:00:52
1:00:53

11.97
11.94
11.94
11.93
11.9
11.9
11.89
11.88
11.86
11.86
11.78
11.77
11.69
11.65
11.61
11.61
11.59
11.57
11.57
11.55
11.52
11.51
11.5
11.48
11.47
11.46
11.46
11.45
11.4
11.39
11.36
11.29
11.28
11.26
11.24
11.21
11.19
11.17
11.16
11.01
11.01
11
10.92
10.92
10.89
10.86
10.85
10.85
10.84

05:01
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:03
05:03
05:04
05:04
05:04
05:06
05:06
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:13
05:14
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:20
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:23
05:27
05:28
05:28
05:30
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:32
05:32
05:33

Al
V2
V1
V1
V1
SM
SD
V1
Al
V1
V1
SD
V2
V1
V1
SM
V2
V2
Al
SM
SM
V2
A2
SM
V2
V1
A2
SM
Al
V1
SM
SM
SD
V2
SM
Al
SM
SD
V2
SM
SD
SD
V3
Al
SD
SM
V2
V1
V3
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

1574
1564
1573
1508
1737
1590
1775
1533
1754
1600
1706
1776
1613
1611
1518
1632
1531
1662
1629
1550
1563
1726
1593
1635
1738
1532
1507
1653
1647
1746
1558
1735
1622
1501
1571
1592
1641
1642
1560
1643
1637
1687
1572
1718
1529
1669
1668
1543
1720

RENARD Ann-Catherine
HOUX Jean-Michel
DEPRINCE Vincent
DUJARDIN Pascal
GILLET Rommuald
LEFEBVRE Alexandre
LEFEBVRE Amelie
VASSALLO Aurelia
COLIANNI Cecilia
SGOUROS Evangelos
SARNELLI Guillaume
MICHEL Deplhine
WLODARCZAK Karine
ORPEL Killyan
CARLIER Bruno
HARVENGT Marie
VERSCHOORE Rudy
QUITTELIER Frederic
LEBAILLY Emelin

MASTROMARINO Antonio

CONSTANT M Christine
JAIVENOIS Luc
BLONDELLE Sophie
URBAIN William
BUYS Johan

URBAIN Dany
JANSSENS Roland
JEROME Quentin
BASILE Claudio
LASSOIE Sylvie

DELEU Patrick
GHISLAIN Lucas
TREMISEAU Thierry
HUBERT Maxime
FOSTIEZ Catherine
LACOUR Albert
DELHAYE Patrick
PREUX Beatrice
BIENKOWSKI Frederique
PREUX Chantal
DENIMAL Benoit
LEFEVRE Cecile
HENNAUT Frédérique
HENEFFE Pierre
MOUREAU Vincent
VERSET Renaud
DELAUNOIS Leslie
PLUMAT Quentin
MOREAU Valerie

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

ATHOIS D'COURIR
LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
AS SHIELD

TORTUES MESLINO

OBJ
LES AMIS JOGGEU

LES AMIS JOGGEU
TORTUES MESLINO

TORTUES MESLINO

TORTUES MESLINO
COoTI

LES AMIS JOGGEU
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

SPIBO

JC BAUDOUR
J.C.BAUDOUR
JC BAUDOUR
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
THIBEAU RUNNING

Team VERTIGO

1:01:10
1:01:10
1:01:13
1:01:13
1:01:25
1:01:31
1:01:31
1:01:44
1:01:45
1:01:51
1:01:58
1:02:04
1:02:10
1:02:10
1:02:12
1:02:18
1:02:19
1:02:28
1:02:39
1:02:42
1:02:50
1:02:54
1:02:59
1:03:00
1:03:00
1:03:01
1:03:06
1:03:08
1:03:18
1:03:25
1:03:26
1:03:36
1:03:44
1:03:47
1:03:49
1:03:50
1:03:51
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:03:56
1:03:59
1:04:00
1:04:02
1:04:05
1:04:10
1:04:12
1:04:12
1:04:22
1:04:51

10.79
10.79
10.78
10.78
10.75
10.73
10.73
10.69
10.69
10.67
10.65
10.64
10.62
10.62
10.61
10.6
10.59
10.57
10.54
10.53
10.51
10.49
10.48
10.48
10.48
10.48
10.46
10.45
10.43
10.41
10.41
10.38
10.36
10.35
10.34
10.34
10.34
10.33
10.33
10.32
10.32
10.31
10.31
10.3
10.29
10.28
10.28
10.26
10.18

05:34
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:36
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:43
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:54

Al
V2
V2
V2
SM
V1
SD
SD
SD
V3
SM
SD
A2
SM
V3
SD
V3
V2
ED
V3
A2
V1
Al
SM
V1
V2
V2
SM
V1
Al
V2
SM
V2
SM
SD
\Z
V3
A2
A2
A2
V1
Al
Al
SM
V1
SM
SD
SM
A2

31
32
33
56
34

10
11

57
12

58

13

34

10

35

59
36
35
36
60
37

37
61
38
62
14

11

38
10
11
63
39
64
15
65
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

1719
1659
1739
1582
1620
1579
1577
1623
1771
1526
1688
1689
1634
1684
1584
1601
1602
1597
1587
1681
1616
1704
1521
1562
1724
1520
1747
1528
1657
1551
1541
1540
1660
1755
1767
1752
1778
1777
1652
1750
1675
1760
1745
1522
1679
1770
1748
1656
1708

QUENON Frederic
GOETVINCK Marina
DUBOIS Thibaut
DOULLIEZ Mathilde
JOURDOIS Danny
OREL Valerie

LEGRU Jean Pascal
DEVLIEGER Frederic
KALOKYRIS Genevieve
RENARD Pascal

LHOIR Vanessa
VAROQUIER Romuald
LETE Julie

DOJEN Rudy
CHEVALIER Adeline
LEPINE Hydden

TAIBI Julien

DE MOOR Rudi
CHEVALIER Charles
VANUS Fabienne
STRUMELLE Jean Michel
WELSCHEN Anne
HOEYLAERTS Laurent
DUVIVIER Philippe
DELAIGNY Francoise
CHERKI Saida

DE CONINCK Stephanie
COMBLIN Guy

IYAGBE Emmanuel
VERACX Caroline
DANGREAU Nicole
DEMOUSTIER Marc
MORESCHII Pierre_louis
CARAVAGGIO Angelique
REMY Isabelle

MOURY Gwenn
HOLBROOK Cameron
NOYAN Melanie
LOUETTE Romane
SOTO FRIAS Amelia
MATIOLI Fabio
SANZAROWSKI Jersy
MICHETTI Mauro
ESTIEVENART Bernard
BOUCHAT Alexandra
JOURDAIN Stephane
BASTIN Patrick
VANTYGHEM Monique
RIZZUTO Adriano

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

VERTIGO
TORTUES MESLINO

JC BAUDOUR

JC BAUDOUR
JCBAUDOUR

JCL (JOGGING CL
GROUPE GOBERTR

oBJ
LES AMIS JOGGEU

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES TORTUES MES
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO
VERTIGO

MOLLE GODASSE

THORI-RUNNING
JCBAUDOUR

JC BAUDOUR
JCBAUDOUR

JC BAUDOUR

LES TORTUES MES

COoTI

LES AMIS

LES AMIS JOGGEU
THE PASSENGER
BAUDOUR
VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO

MOLLE GODASSE

LES AMIS JOGGEU

Team VERTIGO

1:04:52
1:04:55
1:05:08
1:05:11
1:05:32
1:05:40
1:05:40
1:05:44
1:05:47
1:05:58
1:05:58
1:06:01
1:06:01
1:06:18
1:06:18
1:06:22
01:06:23
01:06:31
01:06:42
01:07:01
01:07:04
01:07:05
01:07:06
01:07:40
1:.07:51
1:08:08
1:08:15
1:08:26
1:08:47
1:08:56
1:09:02
1:09:04
1:09:05
1:09:05
1:09:07
1:09:36
1:09:41
1:09:42
1:09:43
1:10:07
1:10:20
1:10:20
1:11:35
1:11:41
1:11:48
1:12:13
1:12:40
1:13:15
1:13:21

10.18
10.17
10.14
10.13
10.07
10.05
10.05
10.04
10.03
10.01
10.01
10
10
9.96
9.95
9.95
9.94
9.92
9.9
9.85
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.76
9.73
9.69
9.67
9.64
9.6
9.58
9.56
9.56
9.55
9.55
9.55
9.48
9.47
9.47
9.47
9.41
9.39
9.38
9.22
9.21
9.19
9.14
9.08
9.01

05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:04
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:06
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:16
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:17
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:34
06:37
06:40
06:41

V1
A2
V1
SD
V2
A2
V2
V1
A2
V2
Al
V1
SD
V1
SD
SD
SM
V3
SM
A2
V3
A2
V1
V2
Al
A2
Al
V3
V1
SD
A3
V2
V2
SD
Al
SD
SM
SD
SD
Al
SM
V1
V2
V3
SD
V2
V1
A3
SM

40
10
41
16
39
11
40
42
12
41
12
43
17
44
18
19
66
12
67
13
13
14
45
42
13
15
14
14
46
20

43
44
21
15
22
68
23
24
16
69
47
45
15
25
46
48

70
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

1715
1610
1516
1666
1667
1759
1761
1599
1502
1730
1568
1514
1768
1717
1513
1598
1525
1553
1690
1691
1661
1636
1697
1698
1589

RUELLE Anne
LELANGVE Jose
CAMBIER Laurence
HILELIS Anne

BETH Liliane

NICOLAS Claude
GOSSERIES Geff
KOWAL Christine
SIMON Bertrand
RUSTIN Helene
VRANCKX Monique
GARIN Fanny
SERVAIS Sandra
JONCHEERE Jeannine
KAISIN Marie

VUS Anne

DE REYS Frederic
LENOIR Gérard
BERTHE Charles
JEUSETTE Letitia
BATAILLE Patrick
STROOBANT Christine
GUYOMARD Catherine
PIERREAUX Christe
VANCOPPENOLLE Emmanuelle

Foulées du Pont d'Amour 11 km - Lens

AMIS

VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO
JC BAUDOUR
JCBAUDOUR

LES AMIS JOGGEU
VERTIGO

SPHO

TORTUES MESLINO

LES TORTUES MES
MOLLE GODASSE

VERTIGO

TORTUES MESLINO
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
VERTIGO

VERTIGO

VERTIGO

Team VERTIGO

1:14:06
1:14:09
1:14:15
1:14:56
1:15:11
1:15:21
1:15:21
1:16:10
1:16:21
1:16:54
1:16:54
1:17:53
1:18:08
1:18:08
1:19:00
1:19:01
1:19:07
1:19:09
1:20:50
1:20:50
1:23:06
1:23:07
1:23:38
1:23:40
1:23:40

8.91
8.9
8.89
8.81
8.78
8.76
8.76
8.67
8.65
8.58
8.58
8.48
8.45
8.45
8.35
8.35
8.34
8.34
8.17
8.17
7.94
7.94
7.89
7.89
7.89

06:45
06:45
06:45
06:49
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:56
06:57
07:00
07:00
07:05
07:07
07:07
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:12
07:21
07:21
07:34
07:34
07:37
07:37
07:37

SD
'
A2
A3
A3
SD
SM
A2
V1
SD
A2
SD
Al
A2
SD
SD
V2
V2
V1
SD
V2
Al
A2
Al
A4

26

16

27
71
17
49
28
18
29
17
19
30
31
47
48
50
32
49
18
20
19
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